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Varsity Track (Boys)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 25 * @ Wilmington Area High
School (Region Meet)

Wilmington High School 2:30PM 4:00PM

Friday Mar. 28 @ West Middlesex Duals West Middlesex High
School

 TBA

Tuesday Apr. 01 @ Lakeview High School
(Region 1 Dual Meet)

Lakeview School District 2:40 PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 08 @ Mercer Area
Junior/Senior High School
(Tri-Meet @ Mercer
w/Greenville (score both))

Mercer High School 2:40 PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 12 @ Harbor Creek Track and
Field Invitational

Harbor Creek High School 7:15AM 9:30AM

Tuesday Apr. 15 * @ West Middlesex HS
(Tri-Meet w/Kennedy
(Score both))

West Middlesex High
School

2:20PM 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 17 @ Butler Area School
District (Independent
Meet)

Butler Area School District 9:00AM 11:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 22 * @ Reynolds School
District (Region Meet)

Reynolds High School 2:30PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 26 @ Franklin Invitational Franklin Area Jr. High
School

 TBA

Tuesday Apr. 29 * @ Farrell Area High
School (Region Meet)

Farrell High School 2:20PM 4:00PM

Thursday May. 08 @ MCAC Track Meet at
Grove City

Grove City High School  TBA

Saturday May. 17 @ Districts @ SRU Slippery Rock University  TBA
Friday May. 23 @ OPEN (T/F States @

Shippensburg)
Shippensburg University  9:00AM

Saturday May. 24 @ OPEN (T/F States @
Shippensburg)

Shippensburg University  9:00AM
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